SNOW BLOWERS
Single Auger Snow Blowers
3PH Single Auger Snow Blowers
Model Width Fan
Diameter
Fan
Width
Auger

HTHD Hydraulic Hood Rotator/Deflector For One Set Remotes - W/Diverter (3PH Only) $1,308.00
CUMMINGS & BRICKER   Effective: 01/27/2022
www.cummingsandbricker.com         Revised: 06/23/2022
support@cummingsandbricker.com   F.O.B. C&B
100-120 LEHIGH AVE.
P.O. BOX 928
BATAVIA, NY 14021
PHONE: 800-252-1552 FAX: 888-852-7406
100 STOVER DRIVE
CARLISLE, PA  17015
PHONE: 800-222-8969
  FAX: 717-249-9384
SNOW BLOWERS
Pull Type Snow Blowers
ITEMNUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE
WBPT46C 46" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 475 $5,400.00
WBPT46H 46" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 475 $5,782.00
WBPT54C 54" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 525 $5,910.00
WBPT54H 54" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 525 $6,292.00
WBPT60C 60" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 625 $6,024.00
WBPT60H 60" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 625 $6,405.00
WBPT68C 68" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 775 $6,081.00
WBPT68H 68" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 775 $6,462.00
WBPT72C 72" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1050 $7,620.00
WBPT72H 72" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1050 $8,001.00
WBPT78C 78" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1150 $8,143.00
WBPT78H 78" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1150 $8,524.00
WBPT84C 84" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1200 $8,372.00
WBPT84H 84" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1200 $8,753.00
WBPT96C 96" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1300 $8,579.00
WBPT96H 96" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1300 $8,960.00
WBPT102C 102" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1350 $8,688.00
WBPT102H 102" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1350 $9,069.00
Pull-Type Snow Blowers
 Heavy duty front facing 3 point hitch
 Hydraulic chute rotation
 Manual deflector
 Bolt-on skid shoes
 Bolt-on double sided cutting edge
Model Width Fan
Diameter
Fan
Width
Fan Material
Thickness
Blower Back
Thickness
Auger
Diameter
Chain
Size
Gear
Box
WBPT46 46” 18” 8” 0.188 0.105 14” 50H L25A
WBPT54 54” 22” 8” 0.25 0.105 14” 60H T281A
WBPT60 60” 22” 8” 0.25 0.105 14” 60H T281A
WBPT68 68” 22” 8” 0.25 0.105 14” 60H T281A
WBPT72 72” 26” 8” 0.375 0.125 16” 60H T27D
WBPT78 78” 27” 10” 0.375 0.125 20” 60H T27D
WBPT84 84” 27” 10” 0.375 0.125 20” 60H T27D
WBPT96 96” 30” 12” 0.375 0.125 20” 80H T279A
WBPT102 102” 30” 12” 0.375 0.125 20” 80H T279A
Optional manual chute rotation crank
CUMMINGS & BRICKER                                 Effective: 01/27/2022
www.cummingsandbricker.com                                                                     Revised: 06/23/2022
support@cummingsandbricker.com                                                            F.O.B. C&B